
What Mensor
Can Calibrate

ADDITEL

ADDITEL

ADDITEL

AMETEK

CRYSTAL

OMEGA

ASHCROFT

FLUKE /DHI

FLUKE /DHI

FLUKE /DHI

FLUKE /DHI

FLUKE /DHI

FLUKE/RUSKA

FLUKE/RUSKA

FLUKE/RUSKA

FLUKE/RUSKA

FLUKE/RUSKA

FLUKE/RUSKA

FLUKE

FLUKE

FLUKE

GE/DRUCK

GE/DRUCK

GE/DRUCK

GE/DRUCK

GE/DRUCK

GE/DRUCK

GE

GE 

GE PACE

DWYER

HEISE

HEISE

FLUKE

OMEGA

SETRA

SETRA

ADT761-LLP

ADT681

ADT760-MA-DL.

HPC500

XP-2

DPG4000

DIGITAL TEST GAUGE

PPC2

PPC3 x

PPC4 x

RPM3

RPM4

7250

7250LP

7250i

7250xi

7252

7750i

6270A

PM500 x 

700 Series Transducer

DPI510

DPI610

DPI515

DPI520

DPI740

DPI800 SERIES

PACE 1000

PACE 5000

PACE 6000 x

DPG-A

PTE-1

HQS

FLUKE 700G31

HHP360-A

Model 239

Model 270

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

BRAND MODEL 17025

https://www.mensor.com/en-us/calibration_quotation_request.WIKA


What Mensor
Can’t Calibrate

AMETEK

FLUKE/ RUSKA

FLUKE/ RUSKA

FLUKE

Inficon 

Inficon 

Omega 

WIKA

Yokogawa

ASCO

PKII Deadweight Tester

2465 Deadweight Tester

2468 Deadweight Tester

7000 Series Piston Gauges

CDG025D375

CDG025D-S

DPG1000B-760AMMHG

CPT6000-36,200 psi to 116,000 psi  (2500 bar to 8000 bar)

AM012

ASCO Instruments PR871C

BRAND MODEL

https://www.mensor.com/en-us/calibration_quotation_request.WIKA

